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Food and Non-
Alcoholic Beverages
Food

Cereals and their
products

Meats

Fish

Yogurt, Cheeseand
Eggs

Qils and Fats
Fruits

Vegetables

Sugar and Sugar
Products

Other Food Products
Non-Alcoholic
Beverages

Alcoholic
Beverages&Tobacco

Clothes and Footwear
Clothes

Cloth Fabrics

Sewing Clothes
Services

Men's Readymade
Wear

Ladies’ Readymade
Wear

Children’s
Readymade Wear
Clothes Cleaning

Footwear

Housing,
Water Electricity &
LPG

Rent

House Maintenance
and Services

Electricity and Water
Supply
Fuels(Gasolen,kerose
ne and LPG)

House Supplies,
Appliances &
Maintenance

Furniture Equipments
Home Appliances
Health
Transportation
Communications

Recreation and
Culture
Education

Restaurants

Misc. Sevices and
Goods

#2393 s

163.8
165.5
116.6

160.8
130.6

123.8

105.6
209.5
195.6

172.2
147.8

131.9

125.5

149.3
148.7
203.6

163.2

137.8

141.0

187.5

148.3

149.7

97.1

167.6

140.9

113.7

127.4

130.2
124.8
218.4
113.6
74.2
94.0
258.4
159.5

154.7

148.7

163.0
164.7
116.8

161.7
130.1

122.5

105.6
199.3
199.0

172.8
147.8

132.0

125.5

147.4
146.7
203.6

163.2

136.3

140.1

179.9

145.9
148.1

99.6

167.6

140.9

112.9

127.0

129.5
124.9
216.4
114.9
74.2
94.0
258.4
157.2

157.7

148.4

157.1
158.5
116.9

161.5
130.1

117.8

105.7
199.8
176.5

172.8
147.8

131.8

125.5

148.1
147.6
203.6

163.2

138.2

140.1

180.2

145.9
148.1

103.5

167.6

140.9

112.9

126.7

129.6
124.2
214.9
114.6
74.2
93.9
258.4
157.1

157.7

147.0

161.1
162.7
116.7

161.5
128.7

119.5

105.8
188.0
200.0

164.1
146.8

131.7

125.5

146.9
146.3
203.6

163.2

135.2

140.5

179.2

141.7
147.2

94.5

163.5

140.9

103.4

126.6

129.6
124.1
214.7
108.8
74.2
93.9
258.4
157.1

158.9

146.5

157.7
159.1
116.0

162.2
128.6

118.7

106.0
193.2
185.1

163.8
137.1

132.2

125.5

149.4
149.2
203.6

163.2

139.6

143.1

180.1

141.7
148.1

85.2

163.5

140.9

103.4

126.8

129.6
124.4
210.2
109.5
74.2
93.9
258.4
157.1

157.1

145.6

167.0
168.9
115.1

163.7
128.5

120.1

106.2
191.5
220.6

161.2
137.2

132.0

123.3

146.3
145.8
196.6

156.6

135.0

141.2

180.1

141.7
146.7

88.5

163.5

140.0

103.4

126.8

129.7
124.3
209.9
109.5
74.2
94.0
258.6
157.1

157.8

147.6

169.7
171.7
115.0

164.6
128.6

122.2

107.0
195.3
227.9

161.2
138.2

132.0

123.5

145.7
145.0
196.6

156.6

132.8

141.3

179.4

141.7
146.7

98.1

162.3

139.7

103.7

126.7

129.8
123.8
209.8
109.5
74.2
94.0
258.6
157.1

160.0

148.2

167.9
169.9
115.0

164.2
129.6

124.7

109.4
187.5
224.6

161.9
138.2

132.0

123.5

145.9
145.3
202.7

156.2

132.6

141.3

180.4

141.7
147.1

105.2

162.3

139.7

119.2

133.2

143.1
123.9
209.8
109.4
74.2
94.0
258.6
155.5

160.0

149.4
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Food and Non-
Alcoholic Beverages
Food

Cereals and their
products

Meats
Fish
Yogurt,
Eggs
QOils and Fats

Cheeseand

Fruits

Vegetables

Sugar and Sugar
Products

Other Food Products

Non-Alcoholic
Beverages
Alcoholic
Beverages&Tobacco

Clothes and Footwear
Clothes
Cloth Fabrics

Sewing Clothes
Services

Men's Readymade
Wear

Ladies' Readymade
Wear

Children's Readymade
Wear

Clothes Cleaning
Footwear

Housing,

Water Electricity &
LPG

Rent

House Maintenance
and Services
Electricity and Water
Supply
Fuels(Gasolen,kerosen
e and LPG)

House Supplies,
Appliances &
Maintenance

Furniture Equipments
Home Appliances
Health
Transportation

Communications

Recreation and
Culture

Education
Restaurants

Misc. Sevices and
Goods

2993 S

178.0
179.9
124.9

157.5
140.4

132.5

114.4
249.5
202.9

207.5
197.6

138.0

131.2

165.5
167.7
295.5

193.6

166.9

147.7

182.6

179.0

152.8

108.8

220.3

175.5

55.6

122.2

135.4

138.6
131.9
253.8
97.9
75.6
97.3
338.5
185.0
158.8

165.9

176.1
177.9
124.9

157.5
140.4

131.7

114.4
235.7
204.4

207.5
197.6

138.0

131.2

163.5
166.2
295.5

193.6

164.9

145.9

182.4

172.6

148.4

107.9

220.3

175.5

55.6

119.0

135.3

138.6
131.8
248.5
97.9
75.6
97.3
338.5
178.9
164.4

165.4

167.8
169.3
124.9

155.2
140.4

119.8

114.4
235.2
179.0

207.5
197.6

138.0

131.2

163.5
166.2
295.5

193.6

164.9

145.9

182.4

172.6

148.4

117.8

220.3

175.5

77.8

119.0

135.3

138.6
131.8
248.5
98.2
75.6
97.3
338.5
178.9
161.9

164.1

171.8
173.4
124.5

155.2
138.5

125.2

114.4
202.8
214.7

184.2
196.9

138.0

131.2

161.3
164.0
295.5

193.6

159.7

145.9

182.4

161.2

145.8

102.0

208.5

175.5

55.6

135.3

138.6
131.8
248.5
96.1
75.6
97.3
338.5
178.9
163.9

161.0

162.6
163.7
123.7

155.2
138.5

125.1

114.4
201.9
183.8

184.2
171.8

138.0

131.2

161.3
164.0
295.5

193.6

159.7

145.9

182.4

161.2
145.8

208.5

175.5

22.2

135.3

138.6
131.8
248.5
96.1
75.6
97.3
338.5
178.9
162.7

158.4

182.2
184.4
120.7

161.6
137.7

124.8

114.7
213.9
245.7

183.4
171.8

137.6

125.2

161.3
164.0
295.5

193.6

159.7

145.9

182.4

161.2

145.8

96.9

208.5

174.7

44.4

96.1

135.3

138.6
131.8
248.5
96.1
75.6
97.3
338.5
178.9
163.4

162.9

190.0
192.5
120.7

166.2
137.7

129.7

114.7
230.8
260.2

183.4
171.8

137.6

125.2

159.7
162.2
295.5

193.6

155.3

145.9

181.8

161.2

145.8

101.8

207.9

174.7

55.6

134.7

138.6
130.4
248.5
96.1
75.5
97.3
338.5
178.9
166.8

164.6

185.5
187.8
120.7

166.2
137.7

130.1

114.0
216.2
252.2

183.4
171.8

137.6

125.2

159.7
162.2
312.0

192.4

155.1

145.6

181.6

161.2

146.1

122.3

207.9

174.7

77.8

138.1

134.7

138.6
130.5
248.5
96.1
75.5
97.3
338.5
178.9
166.2

164.5

Jan

186.5
188.8
120.3

166.2
137.7

133.6

114.7
207.0
260.1

183.4
171.8

137.6

125.2

159.7
162.2
312.0

192.4

155.1

145.6

181.6

161.2

146.1

123.1

207.9

174.7

77.8

140.9

134.7

138.6

130.5

248.5
96.1
75.5

97.3

338.5
178.9

158.3
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Food and Non-
Alcoholic Beverages
Food

Cereals and their
products

Meats

Fish

Yogurt, Cheeseand
Eggs

QOils and Fats

Fruits

Vegetables

Sugar and Sugar
Products

Other Food Products
Non-Alcoholic
Beverages

Alcoholic
Beverages&Tobacco
Clothes and Footwear
Clothes

Cloth Fabrics

Sewing Clothes
Services

Men's Readymade
Wear

Ladies' Readymade
Wear

Children's Readymade
Wear

Clothes Cleaning
Footwear

Housing,
Water,Electricity &
LPG

Rent

House Maintenance
and Services
Electricity and Water
Supply
Fuels(Gasolen,kerosen
eand LPG)

House Supplies ,
Appliances &
Maintenance
Furniture Equipments
Home Appliances
Health
Transportation
Communications
Recreationand
Culture

Education
Restaurants

Misc. Sevices and
Goods

2992 GigilS

149.8
151.2
106.2

160.9
119.9

115.7

90.0
182.3
181.1

130.4
113.7
129.3

124.6

139.1
135.5
142.8

148.7

116.1

137.1

188.8

136.8

153.5
94.4

142.4

130.1

44.4

96.7

119.3

115.9
122.9
217.4
135.4
67.1

88.2

218.1
153.2

148.6

136.9

150.5
151.9
106.1

162.1
119.9

115.0

90.0
173.2
191.1

130.4
113.7
129.3

124.6

136.4
132.1
142.8

148.7

114.4

136.4

171.0
136.8
153.5
101.1

142.4

130.1

64.8

97.6

118.5

114.3
123.1
217.4
137.6
67.1

88.2

218.1
153.2

150.3

137.1

147.2
148.4
106.4

162.1
119.9

115.0

90.0
175.9
173.8

130.4
113.7
128.9

124.6

138.0
134.2
142.8

148.7

118.8

136.4

171.8
136.8
153.5
101.7

142.4

130.1

66.7

97.6

117.8

114.6
121.9
213.8
135.1
67.1

87.9

218.1
152.9

151.9

136.2

149.6
151.0
106.4

162.1
119.9

115.0

90.0
177.8
183.0

130.4
113.7
128.9

124.6

138.1
134.2
142.8

148.7

119.0

136.4

171.8

136.8

153.5
96.6

144.1

130.1

51.8

96.4

117.8

114.6
121.7
213.8
125.2
67.1

87.9

218.1
152.9

152.2

136.6

148.1
149.4
105.9

162.2
119.9

115.0

90.0
180.3
174.0

130.4
113.7
128.9

124.6

144.0
140.9
142.8

148.7

129.3

142.4

173.9
136.8
155.7

87.4

144.1

130.1

22.2

96.4

118.5

114.7
123.0
203.2
125.0
67.1

87.9

218.1
152.9

149.7

136.2

153.4
155.0
105.9

162.2
119.9

115.7

90.0
175.6
200.3

129.2
113.7
128.9

124.6

136.2
132.2
126.3

131.6

117.1

138.0

173.9
136.8
152.3
86.9

144.1

128.7

22.2

96.4

118.5

114.9
122.8
202.6
124.8
67.1

88.2

218.1
152.9

149.9

137.1

154.2
155.9
105.9

162.2
119.9

115.0

90.0
170.9
208.2

129.2
113.7
128.9

124.6

136.1
132.0
126.3

131.6

115.8

137.9

172.7
136.8
152.3
103.1

142.4

1280

74.0

97.2

118.5

114.8
122.9
202.6
124.8
67.1

88.2

218.1
152.9

151.5

137.6

152.6
154.2
105.8

160.9
119.9

115.5

90.0
167.8
204.6

129.2
113.7
128.9

124.6

136.3
132.3
126.3

131.6

117.4

136.6

172.3
136.8
152.4
103.1

142.4

128.0

74.0

97.2

118.5

114.8
122.8
202.6
124.7
67.1

88.2

218.1
152.9

151.7

137.2

Jan

157.6
159.6
105.8

162.5
119.9

116.4

90.0
170.1
224.3

129.2
113.7
128.9

124.6

137.5
133.7
126.3

131.6

118.2

138.8

175.0
136.8
152.6
103.0

142.4

128.0

74.0

97.0

118.5

114.8
122.9
202.6
124.7
67.1

88.2

218.1
152.9

148.2
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Food and Non-
Alcoholic Beverages
Food

Cereals and their
products

Meats

Fish

Yogurt, Cheeseand
Eggs

QOils and Fats

Fruits

Vegetables

Sugar and Sugar
Products

Other Food Products
Non-Alcoholic
Beverages

Alcoholic
Beverages&Tobacco
Clothes and Footwear
Clothes

Cloth Fabrics

Sewing Clothes
Services

Men's Readymade
Wear

Ladies' Readymade
Wear

Children's Readymade
Wear

Clothes Cleaning
Footwear

Housing,

Water Electricity & LPG
Rent

House Maintenance
and Services
Electricity and Water
Supply
Fuels(Gasolen,kerosen
e and LPG)

House Supplies ,
Appliances &
Maintenance
Furniture Equipments
Home Appliances
Health

Transportation
Communications
Recreation and Culture
Education

Restaurants

Misc. Sevices and
Goods

2392 GigilS

167.1
169.2
122.8

166.4
135.3
125.0

122.1
193.8
212.3

195.1
129.0
126.4

117.1

141.2
142.0
164.1

138.8

130.3

137.2

193.7

117.1
136.6

81.7
125.5

101.2

29.4

133.3

129.8

144.4
116.1
157.1
97.1

86.4

100.2
198.3
126.9

159.9
142.0

165.2
167.2
124.2

168.4
132.8
121.4

121.9
188.2
205.5

197.9
129.0
126.7

117.1

141.2
142.0
164.1

138.8

130.3

137.2

193.7

117.1
136.6

81.8
125.5

101.2

133.5

129.8

144.4
116.1
157.1
98.6
86.4
100.2
198.3
126.9

160.7
141.4

158.4
160.0
124.3

171.3
132.7
119.9

122.6
185.8
177.6

197.9
129.0
126.7

117.1

141.2
142.0
164.1

138.8

130.3

137.2

193.7

117.1
136.6

81.8
125.5

101.2

29.4

133.5

129.5

144.5
115.4
157.1
101.9
86.3
100.2
198.3
126.9

162.2
138.9

165.6
167.6
123.9

171.4
129.3
118.8

123.1
182.7
208.7

197.4
125.1
126.4

117.1

139.2
139.6
164.1

138.8

124.9

139.3

188.7

117.1
136.7

76.8
122.8

101.2

17.6

130.9

129.5

144.5
115.4
156.2
97.9
86.3
100.2
198.3
126.9

163.7
140.8

168.6
170.7
123.1

174.3
129.0
115.0

123.8
204.3
210.2

196.3
123.0
128.4

117.1

139.2
139.6
164.1

138.8

124.9

139.3

188.7

117.1
136.7

76.8
122.8

101.2

130.7

128.7

144.1
114.1
156.2
101.8
86.3
100.2
198.3
126.9

162.2
142.0

167.7
169.7
124.3

170.6
129.6
120.6

124.4
184.2
217.4

187.4
123.9
128.4

117.0

140.3
141.0
164.1

142.1

127.6

139.3

188.7

117.1
136.7

76.8
122.8

101.2

130.7

128.6

144.1
114.0
155.9
101.8
86.3
100.2
199.1
126.9

163.7
141.6

165.2
167.1
123.8

166.5
130.1
123.8

128.3
182.2
210.8

187.2
128.7
128.4

118.2

140.5
141.2
164.1

142.1

127.6

140.0

188.7

117.1
136.7

81.0
121.6

101.2

130.7

129.2

145.2
114.0
155.6
102.2
86.3

100.2
199.1
126.9

165.2
140.8

167.8
169.9
123.8

167.6
134.8
133.7

141.0
177.0
216.4

190.8
128.7
128.4

118.2

141.2
141.8
164.2

142.1

123.9

143.5

195.0

117.1
138.0

78.9
121.6

101.2

235

130.7

160.9

209.2
114.1
155.6
101.7
86.3
100.2
199.1
118.9

166.0
147.4

Jan

174.1
176.4
125.1

167.6
138.4
136.0

142.5
179.9
238.2

189.3
129.4
128.4

118.2

144.3
145.5
169.8

139.7

125.4

147.0

207.5

117.1
138.0

80.2
121.6

101.2

29.4

126.0

160.9

209.2
114.1
155.7
101.4
87.0
100.2
199.1
118.9

163.6
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2014 / adSy (Sole Siddi /i ysS patydd &8 aISilo 31)5S 51,80

IR SIS | s
poap pap | paSk S48 3
# Division b | M| g |0 MO | o Glasd
SS9 [ June May | 658 | May | April | LS April Mar $bS3 | Mar Feb | sbss Feb Jan SLSS Jan Dec
4 ghK CERNS 4 ghi 4 ghK Ry & b
o | 2014 | 2014 | o | 2014 | 2014 | 2014 | 2014 o2 | 2014 | 2014 | k4 | 2014 | 2014 o 2014 | 2013
A< A< A" 7&ite 78t 7&ite
Food and Non-
01 Alcoholic Beverages 5 o ol
22 1611 1577 5.6 157.7 167.0 -1.6 167.0 169.7 11 1697 1679 -2.2 167.9 1717 2.8 1717 167.0 haoayled 9 53yles
02 Alcoholic 02
Beverages&Tobacco 0.0 1255 125.5 1.8 1255 123.3 -0.2 123.3 123.5 0.0 1235 1235 0.0 1235 1235 2.0 123.5 121.0 | Pe995Seddeas addonls
03 | Clothesand Footwear 17 1469 1494 21 1494 1463 0.4 1463 1457 0.2 1457 1459 -0.8 1459 1471 0.7 1471 1481 Mshggr | 0
04 Housing, » Li0ylS g ol 4g3l5 (038 04
Water Flectricity &LPG | 1,9 945 g52 .37 8.2 885 -98 85 981 -68 981 1052 -0.5 1052 1057 135 1057 932 kg
House Supplies, 0 o S A
05 | Appliances & e 90 SIS dsluasghity 05
Maintenance .01 1266 1268 00 126.8 1268 -48 1268 1267 -49 1267 1332 0.0 1332 133.3 5.4 1333 1264 494035819
06 | Health fapis | 06
21 2147 2102 -11 2102 2125 13 2125  209.8 0.0 209.8 209.8 0.0 209.8 209.8 0.0 209.8 209.8 gy
07 | Transportation 0.6 1088 1095 0.0 1095 1095 -0.1 1095 1095 0.1 1095 109.4 0.0 1094 109.4 0.5 1094 109.9 opaiiay | 07
08 | Communications 0.0 742 742 00 742 742 0.1 742 742 00 742 742 0.2 742 743 0.4 743 740 oy | 08
09 | RecreationandCulture | o, 939 939 -01 939 940 00 940 940 00 940 940 00 940 940 01 940 939 syt |
10 | Education 0.0 2584 2584 -0.1 2584 258.6 0.0 2586 2586 00 2586 2586 0.0 258.6 258.6 0.0 2586 2586 appay | 10
11 | Restaurants 00 1571 1571 00 157.1 157.1 00 1571 1571 11 1571 1555 0.0 1555 155.5 0.1 1555 155.4 ssousaty | 1
12 Misc. Sevices and 982 4308 Dde}s gdiuyaS »
Goods 12 1589 1571 -0.4 1571 157.8 -1.4 157.8  160.0 0.0 160.0 1600 3.1 160.0 155.1 2.1 1551 1519 Moz
0.00 | General Index Number ) 00
0.6 1465 1456 -1.4 1456 1476 -0.4 1476 1482 0.8 1482 1494 -0.7 149.4  150.4 3.0 150.4 146.0 i€ 1,53
(a4 (§ybold) (Ao Page 7




2014 / St it fomd oitd) S (53 A 3 ) oS ) (g LS 45 31

2014 / gyas — se0ai3 / a8 oo ydd A PR LT PRRTIN S S
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T ol Gl | i ol oy ot 5 spid P .
" S| g paw | pasky pS4 o S99, 3
Division y
$lS ) S0 S0 A Ry S0
ug G Augus
PP Dec Nov | 4 o Nov | Oct | a8 Oct Sep | 4 a8 Sep ust | ek ” July 4o July | June
/& | 2014 | 2014 | & | 2014 | 2014 | j&e | 2014 2014 | &k | 2014 | 2014 | s& | 2014 2014 & | 2014 | 2014
Food and Non-
01 Alcoholic Beverages 5 o ol
0.5 163.8 163.0 3.7 163.0 157.1 25 157.1 1611 Hhaod)lad 9 53)ls5
Alcoholic
02 B &Tob 50005 ; c
YYD 0.0 1255 1255 0.0 1255 1255 0.0 1255 1255 | s Shutens didesdyled
Clothes and Footwear . 03
03 1.3 1493 1474 -0.5 1474 1481 0.8 148.1 146.9 g i 9 g
04 Housing, 10,08 9 40 4918 (o35S ~
Water Electricity & LPG 25 971 996 -3.8 99.6 103.5 95 1035 945 bl g
House Supplies, . e
05 | Appliances & U900 LS gl 05
Maintenance 0.3 1274 127.0 0.3 127.0 126.7 0.0 126.7 126.6 04402551
06 | Health .. 06
0.9 2184 2164 0.7 216.4 214.9 0.1 2149 2147 gy idd
07 | Transportation . 07
-1.1 1136 1149 0.2 1149 1146 53 114.6 108.8 o9l
08 Communications . 08
0.0 742 742 0.0 742 742 0.0 742 74.2 $opdy
09 Recreation and Culture . 09
0.0 940 940 0.1 940  93.9 0.0 939 939 )
10 Education 10
0.0 2584 2584 0.0 258.4 258.4 0.0 258.4 258.4 83y 4)k
11 | Restaurants 14 1595 1572 01 1572 157.1 0.0 1571 157.1 ssoazy | 11
12 Misc. Sevices and 9082 )08 Ode )3 gdiiupaS »
Goods -1.9 1547 157.7 0.0 157.7 157.7 -0.8 157.7 158.9 T 4
0.00 | General Index Number 0.2 1487 1484 1.0 1484 1470 0.4 147.0 1465 il | 0.00
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suss June June SLs8 May May oL April April oS8 Mar Mar oL Feb Feb LS8 Jan Jan
4 ghK 4 5hK 4 g 4 ghi 4 5hK ) 5is
& [ 2014 2013 % | 2014 | 2013 % | 2014 | 2013 X 2014 | 2013 X 2014 | 2013 ] 2014 | 2013
e (™ 7. AN yr) (™ 7. ¥ 7. A% YA (™
01 Food and Non-Alcoholic o1
Beverages 2.0 161.1  158.0 -3.2  157.7 1629 -1.2  167.0 169.0 2.7 169.7 165.2 54 1679 159.3 10.0 171.7  156.1 Hhandylad 9 3)ls%
02 Alcoholic 02
Beverages&Tobacco 3.7 125.5 121.0 3.7 125.5 121 1.8 1233 121.0 47 1235 118.0 4.7 1235 118.0 4.7 1235 118.0 | P194 olSadeas bkl
03 | Clothesand Footwear 28 1469 1429 57 1494 141.4 39 1463 1408 35 1457 1408 35 1459 1411 40 1471 1414 Msaggr | 0
Housing, L30,0 9 g0 9pL8 (o3S
04 . ) 04
Water Electricity & LPG 8.0 94.5 87.5 0.6 852 847 28 85 86.0 99 981 89.2 0.9 1052 106.1 52 1057  100.5 Pbadpu
House Supplies , o o St
05 | Appliances & LSy |
Sy 1.1 1266 1252 1.4 1268 125 2.7 126.8 1235 39 1267 122.0 9.2 1332 1220 9.3 133.3  121.9 0pi33,SSley
06 | Health 1.9 2147 2107 00 2102 210.2 1.1 2125 2102  -0.2 209.8 210.3 0.3 209.8 209.1 0.4 209.8  208.9 g id | 06
07 | Transportation 6.1 108.8 1159 -48 1095 115 4.3 109.5 1144  -2.7 1095 112.6 -27 109.4 1125 -2.8 109.4  112.6 agia€ | 07
08 | Communications 31 742 765 30 742 765 7.4 742 801 -74 742 801  -7.4 742 801 7.2 743 80.1 guopsyy | 08
09 | Recreation and Culture 61 939 1000 0.0 939 939 01 940 939 01 940 939 01 940 939 01 940 939 spadhy | 09
10 | Education 56 2584 2447 5.6 2584 2447 6.0 258.6 2440 110 2586 2329 124 2586 2301 180 258.6  219.2 gl | 10
11 | Restaurants 30 1571 1526 3.0 157.1 152.6 56 157.1 1487 6.3 157.1 147.8 52 1555 147.8 52 1555  147.8 ssotaase | 11
12 Misc. Sevices and 9082 duy (98 Ok )3 gdiiugyas »
Goods -1.0 158.9 160.5 -2.9 157.1 161.8 -5.9 157.8 167.7 -9.9 160.0 177.6 -8.9 160.0 1756 -13.5 155.1 179.4 [T 4
0.00 | General Index Number 3.2 1465 1420 1.8 1456 143.0 23 147.6 1442 37 1482 1429 51 1494 1421 6.6 150.4 1411 sds gz | 000
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2014 / 2013 Jelda- jgaedd / oliwsyeS oatydd ada¥lu 3138 §1 50

PRIV PRIV . . . .
Gl | oyl G | kD o | gy o o o | st .
| s | pesw L] e | e | s | e " . . S48 3
# S $hSa O] O] §1S $hSa O]
als a1y PERATY a1y als a1y
°?’§ Dec Dec ”’g Nov Nov . ”’g Oct Oct ”’g Sep Sep °?’§ Au?us AL;?U ”’g July | July
o] (o) &) o L] (o) &) (e &)
/&w 2014 | 2013 [ 2014 | 2013 /b [ 2014 | 2013 /[ 2014 | 2013 /w2014 | 2013 /w2014 | 2013
gl | Beetlemel Mo 17 1638 1611 49 1630 1553 1.8 157.1  154.3 . 01
Beverages A0y lF § 53)1s8
Alcoholic
02 PR 37 1255 1210 37 1255 121.0 37 1255 12010 | g, sicugatipiens | 02
03 | Clothes and Footwear 3.2 1493 1446 23 1474 1441 2.6 148.1  144.3 03
Dletglydy 9 g
Housing, L30,0 9 g0 9pL8 (o3S
04 Water Flectricity & LPG 102 971 881  17.0 99.6 852 20.7 1035 85.8 i 04
House Supplies, . e
05 | Appliances & 1.9 1274 1251 15 1270 1251 11 1267 1252 Jusbkianiiy | o5
Maintenance 09432581y
06 | Health 25 2184 213.0 2.7 2164 210.7 2.0 2149 210.7 . 06
gy DS
07 Transportation 3.4 113.6 109.9 14 1149 1133 -1.3 1146 116.1 sgdiciulyS 07
08 | Communications -30 742 765 3.0 742 765  -31 742 76.5 oy | 08
09 | Recreation and Culture 0.2 940 938 -6.0 94.0 100.1 6.2 939  100.1 Gy 09
10 | Education 55 2584 2450 56 2584 2447 56 2584 2447 - 10
v
11 Restaurants 45 1595 152.6 3.0 157.2 152.6 2.9 1571 152.6 Sy 11
i i 0 iy 308 e 35 gdiluydS
12 UL S e 30 1547 1505 20 1577 1623 1.0 1577 1isg3 | JuEApmsciss ’ 12
Goods NSogh
0.00 | General Index Number 3.8 148.7 1433 4.4 148.4 1422 3.3 147.0 142.3 SAi€$sS | 0.00
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